Durabeltinc.com4 DURABELT, INC.Durabeltinc.com4 DURABELT, INC.
In 1978, belted chain (sieve webs) was introduced into the Noffsinger
production line. Our belted chain (sieve webs) and components have a wide
range of applications, including agricultural harvesters (potato, tomato,
carrot, onion, sugar beet, etc.), crop sizers, grading and sorting lines, rock
pickers/separators, as well as in continuous operation processing plants.
BELTED CHAIN
(SIEVE WEBS)

ORDERING INFO
When placing your order for Belted Chain (Sieve Webs), please provide the following information.
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING DESCRIPTION
1. Rod Diameter
38 = 3/8"
44 = 7/16"
50 = 1/2"
62 = 5/8"
Etc.
2. Overall Belt Width
1725 = 17-1/4"
3000 = 30"
4200 = 42"
Etc.
3. Number of Belts & Belt Size
260 = 2Belts, 60mm wide
275 = 2Belts, 75mm wide
360 = 3Belts, 60mm wide
375 = 3Belts, 75mm wide
Etc.
4. Pitch in Millimeters
Available sizes:
18mm-300m.
5. LPR (Links per Roll)
*all rods and master rod
6. Patterns
*Reference any up or
down offset rods and
coverings
7. Joining Method
HT = Clips
LP = Lap
SK = Skive
VL = Vulcanized.
Notes:
The following are
standard unless
requested otherwise.
All belts made with
standard profile belting,
threaded clips, and 1.25"
sprocket run.
Web     44   3000   260   50   13LPR          250S-3STPL    HT
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.
6. Pattern= 1 Flight & 3 Straight Plain
3. # of Belts & Belt Size=260
1. Rod Diameter=44
5. LPR= All Rods + Master Rods
2. Overall W
idth= 3000
Master Rod
7. HT=Clips
4. Pitch(mm)
Pitch
50mm
Noffsinger Corporate
500 6th Avenue
P.O. Box 1150
Greeley, CO 80632
Phone: +1 970-352-0463
Toll Free: +1 800-525-8922
Fax: +1 970-352-3017
Noffsinger North
71 12th Street S.E.
Menahga, MN 56464
Phone: +1 218-564-5149
Fax: +1 218-564-5348
Noffsinger West
500 Main Street, Drawer A
Filer, ID 83328
Phone: +1 208-326-4306